

# Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761  
 TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg  
 GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

SGU6403M

TP/MG

M/S : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD

78 SHENTON WAY  
 #07-16 AIG BUILDING  
 SINGAPORE 079120

TEL: 64193000

FAX: 64153727

ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP/AIG/YS

Claim Type: Third Party

Accident Date: 20/02/2020

TP Veh Reg No: SMM6906A

Estimate No: ES2090159/YISHUN

Date: 21 Feb 2020

Policy No: 5083005104-03

Veh Reg No: SGU6403M

Make/Model: MERCEDES BENZ  
 E200NGT-PC

Chassis No: WDB2110422A980640

Engine No: 27194130777402

Reg. Date: 20/07/2006

Not with haste

1/1/2020

Recovery After Pain

18 days

## Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SGU6403M

| Description                             | U/Price  | Quantity | List Price | Amount    |
|-----------------------------------------|----------|----------|------------|-----------|
|                                         |          |          | S\$        | S\$       |
| <b>Net Price</b>                        |          |          |            |           |
| 1 REAR BUMPER                           | 1,372.00 | 1 PC     | 1,372.00   | ✓         |
| 2 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT             | 630.00   | 1 PC     | 630.00     | ✓         |
| 3 REAR BUMPER CENTRE MOULDING           | 198.00   | 1 PC     | 198.00     | ✓         |
| 4 REAR BUMPER SIDE MOULDINGS            | 140.00   | 2 PCS    | 280.00     | ✓         |
| 5 REAR BUMPER CENTRE INNER GARNISH      | 245.00   | 1 PC     | 245.00     | ✓         |
| 6 TAILLAMPS                             | 460.00   | 2 PCS    | 920.00     | ✓         |
| 7 REAR CENTRE PANEL                     | 795.00   | 1 PC     | 795.00     | ✓         |
| 8 REAR CENTRE PANEL INNER TOP GARNISH   | 155.00   | 1 PC     | 155.00     | ✓         |
| 9 REAR LH FENDER                        | 2,477.00 | 1 PC     | 2,477.00   | ✓         |
| 10 REAR LH FENDER AIR SCROP GRILLE      | 47.00    | 1 PC     | 47.00      | ✓         |
| 11 REAR FENDER INNER RAIL GARNISHS      | 35.00    | 2 PCS    | 70.00      | ✓         |
| 12 REAR FENDER INNER RAIL GARNISH CLIPS | 9.00     | 6 PCS    | 54.00      | ✓         |
| 13 FRONT BUMPER                         | 1,283.00 | 1 PC     | 1,283.00   | ✓         |
| 14 FRONT BUMPER RH PROTECTOR            | 285.00   | 1 PC     | 285.00     | ✓         |
| 15 FRONT RH FENDER                      | 786.00   | 1 PC     | 786.00     | ✓         |
| 16 FRONT RH FENDER PROTECTOR            | 82.00    | 1 PC     | 82.00      | ✓         |
| 17 FRONT RH FENDER EMBLEM (ELEGANCE)    | 68.00    | 1 PC     | 68.00      | ✓         |
| 18 FRONT RH DOOR PROTECTOR              | 290.00   | 1 PC     | 290.00     | ✓         |
| 19 REAR RH DOOR PROTECTOR               | 220.00   | 1 PC     | 220.00     | ✓         |
| 20 RH HEADLAMP                          | 965.00   | 1 PC     | 965.00     | ✓         |
| 21 RH HEADLAMP BRACKET                  | 146.00   | 1 PC     | 146.00     | ✓         |
| 22 FRONT SEAT HEADREST                  | 222.00   | 2 PCS    | 444.00     | ✓         |
| 23 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING       | 1,315.00 | 1 PC     | 1,315.00   | ✓         |
| 24 REAR BOOT                            | 2,410.00 | 1 PC     | 2,410.00   | ✓         |
| 25 REAR BOOT INNER RUBBER               | 252.00   | 1 PC     | 252.00     | 50/10     |
| 26 REAR BOOT LOGO                       | 52.00    | 1 PC     | 52.00      | ✓         |
| 27 REAR BOOT EMBLEM (E200)              | 84.00    | 1 PC     | 84.00      | ✓         |
| 28 REAR BOOT NUMBER PLATE GARNISH       | 620.00   | 1 PC     | 620.00     | ✓         |
| 29 REAR BOOT THIRD BRAKE LIGHT          | 310.00   | 1 PC     | 310.00     | ✓         |
| 30 REAR BOOT INNER LOCK                 | 322.00   | 1 PC     | 322.00     | ✓         |
| 31 REAR BOOT LH HINGE                   | 152.00   | 1 PC     | 152.00     | ✓         |
| 32 REAR SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT TRAY     | 755.00   | 1 PC     | 755.00     | ✓         |
| 33 REAR TOOL BOX                        | 245.00   | 1 PC     | 245.00     | ✓         |
|                                         |          |          | 18,329.00  |           |
|                                         |          |          | Less 10%   | 16,496.10 |

# Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

Blk 1019, Yishun Industrial Park A #01-374/382, Singapore 768761  
TEL: 67556142 (YIS) FAX: 67557719 (YIS) Email: chmotor@singnet.com.sg  
GST:201001158E RCB NO:201001158E

M/S : AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE LTD  
78 SHENTON WAY  
#07-16 AIG BUILDING  
SINGAPORE 079120  
TEL: 64193000 FAX: 64153727  
ATTN: Motor Claim Department

WS Ref: TP/AIG/YS  
Claim Type: Third Party  
Accident Date: 20/02/2020  
TP Veh Reg No: SMM6906A

Estimate No: ES2090159/YISHUN  
Date: 21 Feb 2020  
Policy No: 5083005104-03  
Veh Reg No: SGU6403M  
Make/Model: MERCEDES BENZ  
E200NGT-PC  
Chassis No: WDB2110422A980640  
Engine No: 27194130777402  
Reg. Date: 20/07/2006

## Estimate Repair Cost to Vehicle No :SGU6403M

| Description                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       | U/Price  | Quantity | List Price | Amount     |
|---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------|----------|------------|------------|
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |          |          | <u>S\$</u> | <u>S\$</u> |
| <b>Special Net</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                |          |          |            |            |
| 34 REVERSE SENSOR                                                                                                                                                                                                                                 | 280.00   | 1 SET    | 280.00     | —          |
| 35 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS GUM                                                                                                                                                                                                                      | 40.00    | 1 ROLL   | 40.00      | —          |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |          |          | 320.00     | 320.00     |
| <b>Labour</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     |          |          |            |            |
| 36 TOWING                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | 50.00    | 1 LA     | 50.00      | —          |
| 37 REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS                                                                                                                                                                                                         | 120.00   | 1 LA     | 120.00     | —          |
| 38 REMOVE & REFIX FRT & REAR BUMPER ASSY,HEADLAMP & TAILLAMPS,REAR BOOT,THIRD BRAKE LIGHT,FRT RH FENDER,CUT,WELD & RENEW REAR PANEL,REAR LH FENDER,LH TAILLAMP PANEL,KNOCK & REPAIR RH HEADLAMP PANEL & SPARE TYRE COMPARTMENT & REALIGN THE SAME | 1,900.00 | 1 LA     | 1,900.00   | 1700       |
| 39 REMOVE & REFIX SEAT,CARPET,TOP ROOF LINING,ETC                                                                                                                                                                                                 | 120.00   | 1 LA     | 120.00     | ✓          |
| 40 REMOVE & REFIX C & G GAS TANK & RESET SYSTEM                                                                                                                                                                                                   | 350.00   | 1 LA     | 350.00     | 280        |
| 41 PUTTY & REPSRAY ON REAR & FRT BUMPERS,REAR LH FENDER,REAR BOOT,REAR COMPARTMENT,REAR PANEL,FRT & REAR RH DOOR,FRT RH FENDER & ALL AFFECTED AREAS                                                                                               | 2,100.00 | 1 LA     | 2,100.00   | 2000       |
| 42 TO MOUNT ON CAR-O-LINER TO REALIGN CHASSIS                                                                                                                                                                                                     | 250.00   | 1 LA     | 250.00     | ✓          |
| 43 REMOVE & REFIX FRT SEAT HEADRESTS & RESET SYSTEM                                                                                                                                                                                               | 120.00   | 1 LA     | 120.00     | ✓          |
| 44 RUSTPROOFING                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   | 80.00    | 1 LA     | 80.00      | ✓          |
|                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   |          |          | 5,090.00   | 5,090.00   |

Total S\$ 21,906.10

Add GST @ 7% 1,533.43

Total Amount Payable S\$ 23,439.53

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer  
Signature:  
Date:

For Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE